
Revision 9/9/22 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 
 

RFP #: 22-DS-011 

RFP Title: Enterprise Resource Planning Software and Related Services 

Due Date of RFP: 2/17/2022 

Date of RFP 
Advertisement: 12/01/2021 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
RFP:  
 

  Enterprise Resource Planning Software and Implementation.                                                             

                                                  
                                             RFP TABULATION 
 
OFFERORS:                                                           
 
                 

CherryRoad Technologies, Inc. 
Phoenix Business Consulting 

PowerSchool 
RPI Consultants 

Tyler Technologies, Inc. 
                               

 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

CherryRoad Technologies, Inc. 
 
 
 
 
 
ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

$8,427,773.00 
 
 

 
Contract Start Date: 11/16/2022 
 
Contract Terms:  The subscription will automatically renew each year until terminated by HCPS. 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

11/16/2022


